
.22 Rimfire Steel Match 30# Guns:

TOTALShooter 1 2 3 4Division 5 6

Iron

92.63Mike Suddreth 17.57 12.59 16.04 20.2830 11.74 14.41

101.86Berry Williams 13.97 16.95 16.35 25.7511 13.46 15.38

112.84Tim Honeycutt 11.06 15.67 22.80 24.4529 12.21 26.65

113.59Caleb Siniard 17.34 15.99 18.78 22.8523 18.15 20.48

128.83Jacob Justice 19.31 22.24 23.50 26.9621 15.23 21.59

133.82Kevin Honeycutt 23.19 18.43 24.74 23.625 21.68 22.16

165.36Bryan Wood 14.05 11.60 20.10 85.567 15.67 18.38

172.47Andy Burgess 15.68 16.96 48.54 49.254 20.19 21.85

176.61Arvin L Pearson 22.54 26.65 33.72 37.961 30.03 25.71

181.69Bill Hollingsworth 28.83 20.70 31.78 54.422 22.61 23.35

187.58Wayne Green 19.38 29.17 26.29 65.5210 22.38 24.84

204.47Melanie Marshall 30.39 28.84 45.40 47.1413 24.99 27.71

208.19Hannah Wood 29.77 33.67 29.48 59.869 28.29 27.12

216.10Bob Perrenoud 43.91 25.11 23.67 67.0025 24.08 32.33

294.49Chris Hegele 90.00 90.00 27.37 43.0318 20.69 23.40

307.00Zoe Williams 38.45 56.54 44.24 84.6612 41.74 41.37

494.50Jenny Wood 83.02 90.00 90.00 90.008 52.78 88.70

17# Shooters / Div:

Optical

71.23Ronnie Hendrix 9.39 8.47 13.19 15.2927 12.22 12.67

90.94Caitlin Hendrix 9.11 10.64 16.08 21.2026 13.39 20.52

97.08Jordan Hendrix 13.56 12.39 18.24 21.2919 14.74 16.86

109.85Nina Hendrix 16.04 15.53 20.58 20.2528 17.62 19.83

115.29David Conway 16.76 16.61 19.27 23.763 19.23 19.66

126.87Nicole Hendrix 16.27 24.59 18.97 28.7520 15.84 22.45

130.05Danny Hartley 16.03 21.40 25.05 34.2522 14.35 18.97

137.28Jeff Foster 16.26 16.76 28.46 32.1414 25.04 18.62

154.88Donna Lindabury 19.34 17.65 29.25 39.0024 26.97 22.67

230.19Ron Stewart 24.03 31.04 38.44 57.016 36.80 42.87

10# Shooters / Div:

Revolver

92.64Steve Jones 12.65 9.85 20.08 22.9815 12.67 14.41

159.15Sally Jones 21.25 23.85 27.89 37.2816 23.31 25.57

304.31Chris Hegele 90.00 90.00 29.41 43.4817 19.91 31.51

3# Shooters / Div:
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Rank Query

TOTAL Shooter Division

71.23 1Ronnie Hendrix Optical

90.94 2Caitlin Hendrix Optical

92.63 3Mike Suddreth Iron

92.64 4Steve Jones Revolver

97.08 5Jordan Hendrix Optical

101.86 6Berry Williams Iron

109.85 7Nina Hendrix Optical

112.84 8Tim Honeycutt Iron

113.59 9Caleb Siniard Iron

115.29 10David Conway Optical

126.87 11Nicole Hendrix Optical

128.83 12Jacob Justice Iron

130.05 13Danny Hartley Optical

133.82 14Kevin Honeycutt Iron

137.28 15Jeff Foster Optical

154.88 16Donna Lindabury Optical

159.15 17Sally Jones Revolver

165.36 18Bryan Wood Iron

172.47 19Andy Burgess Iron

176.61 20Arvin L Pearson Iron

181.69 21Bill Hollingsworth Iron

187.58 22Wayne Green Iron

204.47 23Melanie Marshall Iron

208.19 24Hannah Wood Iron

216.10 25Bob Perrenoud Iron

230.19 26Ron Stewart Optical

294.49 27Chris Hegele Iron

304.31 28Chris Hegele Revolver

307.00 29Zoe Williams Iron

494.50 30Jenny Wood Iron
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Ladies SubDivision Report

TOTAL Shooter Division

90.94 1Caitlin Hendrix Optical

109.85 2Nina Hendrix Optical

126.87 3Nicole Hendrix Optical

154.88 4Donna Lindabury Optical

159.15 5Sally Jones Revolver

204.47 6Melanie Marshall Iron

208.19 7Hannah Wood Iron

307.00 8Zoe Williams Iron

494.50 9Jenny Wood Iron
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